O 00 NO UL B WN -

N NNNNNRRRRRRRR R
U b WNEFPOOOKNOULPEAE WNPRELO

wnop

TaT-105-9-1
TaT-105-9-2
TaT-105-9-3
TaT-106-5-1
TaT-105-7-3
TaT-105-7-5
TaT-106-6-3
TaT-106-6-1
TaT-106-5-4
TaT-105-7-4
TaT-106-4-5
TaT-106-4-1
TaT-105-7-1
TaT-105-8-3
TaT-105-7-2
TaT-106-6-2
TaT-106-5-3
TaT-106-4-2
TaT-105-11-1
TaT-106-4-4
TaT-106-4-3
TaT-105-7-6
TaT-106-5-2
TaT-105-8-1
TaT-105-8-2

Knacc
0byyeHus
9

S U0 NN PP DN NNN OO

[y
[Eny

0000 Ul N B D

Knacc
y4yacTtuma
9

S U0 NN PP NN NN OO

[y
[y

[0 T o'« BN O L N R S Y

bann

47
28
30
36
34
38
41
40
38
17
28
31
43
25
38
38
28
24
43
29
17
41
32
41
36

MaKcrumanbHbl
M 6ann
52
52
52
38
46
46
42
42
38
46
35
35
46
48
46
42
38
35
52
35
35
46
38
48
48

Cratyc

no6beautennb
npusep
npusep
npusep
npusep
npusep
no6beautennb
npusep
nobegutennp
YYaCTHUK
npusep
nobegutennb
nobegutennp
npusep
npusep
npusep
npusep
npusep
nobegutennb
npusep
YYaCTHUK
npusep
npusep
nobegutennb
npusep

PNO yuutena

Ad3anosa Capua MynnaHypoBHa
A¢3zanosa Capua MynnaHypoBHa
Ad3anosa Capua MynnaHypoBHa
Cabuposa Paiipysa Basn3oBHa
Xamutosa PaHganna AsraposHa
Cabuposa Paipysa BasnsoBHa
Cabuposa Paipysa BassoBHa
Cabuposa Paipysa Basn3oBHa
Cabuposa Paiipysa BassoBHa
XamutoBa PaHganma AsrapoBHa
Xamutosa PaHganna AsraposHa
NlykmaHoBa Jinnma ®aputosHa
XamntoBa PaHganms ArapoBHa
Ad3anosa Capua MynnaHypoBHa
XamntoBa PaHaanms ArapoBHa
Cabuposa dalipysa BanzoBHa
Cabuposa Paipysa Bas3oBHa
XamutoBa PaHpanuma AsraposHa
XamutoBa PaHganma AsraposHa
XamutoBa PaHpanuma AsraposHa
XamutoBa PaHpanma AsraposHa
Cabuposa dalipysa BadasosHa
Cabuposa Paipysa Bas3oBHa
Ad3anosa Capua MynnaHypoBHa
Ad3zanosa Capusa MynnaHypoBHa



MNobeauTtensb ha MNobeauTtens
MNpusep HeT Mpwusep
Y4YacTHUK



