

№	шифр	Класс обучения	Класс участия	Балл	Максимальный балл	Статус	ФИО учителя
1	тат-105-9-1	9	9	47	52	победитель	Афзалова Сария Муллануровна
2	тат-105-9-2	9	9	28	52	призер	Афзалова Сария Муллануровна
3	тат-105-9-3	9	9	30	52	призер	Афзалова Сария Муллануровна
4	тат-106-5-1	5	5	36	38	призер	Сабирова Файруза Ваязовна
5	тат-105-7-3	7	7	34	46	призер	Хамитова Фандалия Азгаровна
6	тат-105-7-5	7	7	38	46	призер	Сабирова Файруза Ваязовна
7	тат-106-6-3	6	6	41	42	победитель	Сабирова Файруза Ваязовна
8	тат-106-6-1	6	6	40	42	призер	Сабирова Файруза Ваязовна
9	тат-106-5-4	5	5	38	38	победитель	Сабирова Файруза Ваязовна
10	тат-105-7-4	7	7	17	46	участник	Хамитова Фандалия Азгаровна
11	тат-106-4-5	4	4	28	35	призер	Хамитова Фандалия Азгаровна
12	тат-106-4-1	4	4	31	35	победитель	Лукманова Лилия Фаритовна
13	тат-105-7-1	7	7	43	46	победитель	Хамитова Фандалия Азгаровна
14	тат-105-8-3	8	8	25	48	призер	Афзалова Сария Муллануровна
15	тат-105-7-2	7	7	38	46	призер	Хамитова Фандалия Азгаровна
16	тат-106-6-2	6	6	38	42	призер	Сабирова Файруза Ваязовна
17	тат-106-5-3	5	5	28	38	призер	Сабирова Файруза Ваязовна
18	тат-106-4-2	4	4	24	35	призер	Хамитова Фандалия Азгаровна
19	тат-105-11-1	11	11	43	52	победитель	Хамитова Фандалия Азгаровна
20	тат-106-4-4	4	4	29	35	призер	Хамитова Фандалия Азгаровна
21	тат-106-4-3	4	4	17	35	участник	Хамитова Фандалия Азгаровна
22	тат-105-7-6	7	7	41	46	призер	Сабирова Файруза Ваязовна
23	тат-106-5-2	5	5	32	38	призер	Сабирова Файруза Ваязовна
24	тат-105-8-1	8	8	41	48	победитель	Афзалова Сария Муллануровна
25	тат-105-8-2	8	8	36	48	призер	Афзалова Сария Муллануровна

м

ж

Победитель

Призер

Участник

да

нет

Победитель

Призер